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SPRING 2019 DATE 

‘Islands of integrity’: Reductions in bribery in Uganda and South Africa and lessons for im-
proving anti-corruption policy and practice  
Heather Marquette, University of Birmingham 

Wed 16 January 

Atlantic Slavery a crime against Natural, Humanity, Divine, and Civil laws: Angolan Prince 
Lourenço da Silva Mendonça’s Court Case, Vatican 1684-1686 
José Lingna Nafafé, University of Bristol 

Wed 23 January 
 

Anthropocene storytelling: Ecological writing and pedagogies of planetary change  
Kirk Sides, University of Bristol, and Tjawangwa Dema 

Wed 30 January 
 

Infrastructures of encounter: Local radio, sociability and place-(re)making in post-conflict 
Abidjan, Côte d'Ivoire  
Fabien Cante, University of Birmingham 

Wed 6 February 
 

Do you really need it? Educational mismatch and earnings in Ghana  
Christian Darko, University of Birmingham 

Wed 13 February 

Removing Africa from the beneath the shadow of Terra Nullius: Law, decolonisation and the 
study of Africa  
Foluke Adebisi, University of Bristol 

Wed 27 February 
 

Rebel Orders: Violence and the (never) coming anarchy  
Kieran Mitton, Kings College London 

 
Wed 6 March 

Zvirikufaya as popular politics: Digital culture, mediated encounters and postcolonial publics  
Wendy Willems, London School of Economics  

Wed 13 March 
 

The politics of work in a post-conflict state: Youth, labour, and violence in Sierra Leone 
Luisa Enria, University of Bath 

Wed 20 March 
 

The Act of Living: Marginality and street life in an African success story (book launch)  
Marco di Nunzio, University of Birmingham 

Wed 27 March 

 


